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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Tempo Dist.

1 521 BORDONALI Bernardo Asd Verolanuoto M 1961 43'26 -
2 543 ✱PODESTA' Alice Insport Rane Rosse F 1997 44'45 + 1'19
3 444 MARTINELLI Roberto Asd Verolanuoto M 1976 45'42 + 2'16
4 497 BARBUSCIA Michele M 1971 45'43 + 2'17
5 489 TICLI Edoardo Asd Torino Triathlon M 1968 45'49 + 2'23
6 438 ANDREOTTI Emanuele A.S.D. Bergamo Swim Team M 1978 45'50 + 2'24
7 569 ✱LEONE Simona Road Runners Club Milano F 1973 45'50 + 2'24
8 467 GAROFALO Federico Canottieri Milano M 1973 45'57 + 2'31
9 457 GAGGERO Stefano M 1974 46'01 + 2'35

10 410 CARUSO Alessandro Sport Spirit M 1991 46'08 + 2'42
11 402 PEDRETTI Riccardo Sport Spirit M 2003 46'38 + 3'12
12 567 ✱POSCA Annamaria F 1975 46'46 + 3'20
13 440 BRAMATI Marco M 1978 47'59 + 4'33
14 462 CONCER Paolo Nlf M 1973 48'00 + 4'34
15 482 GIANOLI Andrea Attraversatori Di Pozzanghere M 1970 48'13 + 4'47
16 413 CARELLI Claudio M 1988 48'21 + 4'55
17 452 BARONIO Roberto Asd Verolanuoto M 1974 48'27 + 5'01
18 493 SALIERNO Roberto M 1967 48'31 + 5'05
19 476 GARRAPA Marcello Asa Cinisello M 1971 48'32 + 5'06
20 470 MAESTRI Fabio Sport Dream Srl Ssd M 1972 48'34 + 5'08
21 456 BONFIGLIO Giammaria A.S.D. Bergamo Swim Team M 1974 48'35 + 5'09
22 501 BARBIERI Paolo M 1981 48'37 + 5'11
23 182 COSTA Emanuele Rapallo Nuoto Ssd M 1968 48'45 + 5'19
24 546 ✱BAIGUERA Marta Iside F 1994 48'52 + 5'26
25 453 POZZI Simone Canottieri Milano M 1974 48'56 + 5'30
26 541 ✱SANA Alessia H2O F 2004 49'56 + 6'30
27 431 ROSATO Giovanni M 1982 51'36 + 8'10
28 442 MORELLO Andrea Nlf M 1977 51'42 + 8'16
29 406 AVEGNO Alessandro Pro Recco Triathlon M 1994 51'46 + 8'20
30 486 PIPPA Giovanni A.S. Circolo Nuoto Lucca M 1969 52'45 + 9'19
31 401 CARMINELLI Riccardo M 1980 52'51 + 9'25
32 545 ✱DESSENA Erika Errenuoto Fidenza F 1995 52'51 + 9'25
33 505 BARILLARO Andrea Sweet Team Modena Asd M 1965 52'56 + 9'30
34 518 REGESTRO Vittorio M 1962 53'00 + 9'34
35 560 ✱TUNESI Francesca Torino Triathlon F 1980 53'02 + 9'36
36 484 MORINI Stefano Circolo Nuoto Lucca M 1970 53'04 + 9'38
37 508 INTRIGLIOLO Giovanni Ssd Cc Ortigia A R.L. M 1965 53'04 + 9'38
38 460 FULIGNI Tommaso M 1974 53'06 + 9'40
39 542 ✱PAINI Camilla Cus Parma F 1998 53'06 + 9'40
40 429 MICHELLI Claudio Asd Bergamo Swim Team M 1982 53'07 + 9'41
41 565 ✱NASI Milena F 1976 53'08 + 9'42
42 437 INDEMINI Nicola Vivisport Fossano M 1979 53'09 + 9'43
43 571 ✱CREMONA Giorgia F 1973 53'09 + 9'43
44 416 MARCHESI Francesco Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. M 1986 53'10 + 9'44
45 430 CAPUTO Andrea Black Bart A.S. Dilettantistica (2313) M 1982 53'11 + 9'45
46 417 RAFFAELLI Andrea Sport Spirit M 1986 53'12 + 9'46
47 432 MARCINNO' Stefano M 1980 53'14 + 9'48
48 436 GRULLI Alessandro Ssd Uispdesport M 1979 53'15 + 9'49
49 469 AGNELLI Umberto Asd Swatt Club M 1973 53'16 + 9'50
50 426 ROTOLO Antonio Asd Bergamo Swim Team M 1983 53'17 + 9'51
51 421 CARUSA Carlo Sport Spirit M 1984 53'19 + 9'53
52 428 GIACHETTI Cristian Asd Freestyle Triathlon M 1982 53'20 + 9'54
53 425 MAROCCHI Micheel M 1983 53'22 + 9'56
54 488 FERRI Fabrizio M 1968 53'23 + 9'57
55 557 ✱MENEGATTI Annalisa Forum Assago Ssd F 1981 53'42 + 10'16
56 492 PIERI Sandro A.S. Circolo Nuoto Lucca M 1967 54'18 + 10'52
57 575 ✱NOLI Maria Letizia F 1969 54'33 + 11'07
58 447 MAZZERA Filippo Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. M 1975 55'10 + 11'44
59 455 DE BARTOLO Marco Centro Nuoto Valdarno M 1974 55'22 + 11'56
60 451 LODI Marco M 1975 55'23 + 11'57
61 400 LEVATI Federico Futura Ssd - Vedano Al La M 1978 55'30 + 12'04
62 450 CATTANEO Matteo Asd Verolanuoto M 1975 55'40 + 12'14
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63 552 ✱SILVESTRI Chiara F 1987 55'41 + 12'15
64 473 MARCHESI Federico Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. M 1972 55'43 + 12'17
65 474 GUIDA Loris A.S.D. Varese Triathlon S.B.R. M 1971 55'46 + 12'20
66 478 DISABATO Luigi Giisport M 1971 55'51 + 12'25
67 554 ✱INNOCENTI Claudia Asd Bergamo Swim Team F 1983 56'02 + 12'36
68 572 ✱SAREDO Beatrice Cilo Ssd - Milano F 1972 56'07 + 12'41
69 507 RUSSO Rito Domenico M 1965 56'10 + 12'44
70 515 CONTIPELLI Lorenzo Ssd Uispdesport M 1963 56'13 + 12'47
71 439 CERVETTO Ivano M 1978 56'31 + 13'05
72 548 ✱CENCETTI Elena Associazione Nuoto Club Firenze F 1991 56'31 + 13'05
73 579 ✱PAGANI Paola Asd Bergamo Swim Team F 1967 56'39 + 13'13
74 800 VIANI Mirko A.S.D Oasi Boschetto M 1971 56'47 + 13'21
75 580 ✱VALLARINO Angela A. S. D. Triatlhon Genova F 1965 57'15 + 13'49
76 472 CERNUTO Denis Cilo Ssd - Milano M 1972 57'27 + 14'01
77 519 RIMAROLI Claudio Sport Dream Srl Ssd M 1962 57'28 + 14'02
78 463 PUCCIO Alessandro Nuoto Club Firenze M 1973 57'44 + 14'18
79 494 SCHELOTTO Mario Sportiva Sturla M 1967 57'45 + 14'19
80 574 ✱NODARI Lucia F 1970 57'48 + 14'22
81 405 CUPELLO Francesco Lavagna 90 M 1995 57'53 + 14'27
82 549 ✱FRANCO Francesca Sport Spirit F 1990 57'58 + 14'32
83 441 LANDUCCI Riccardo A.S. Circolo Nuoto Lucca M 1978 58'06 + 14'40
84 422 CARVELLI Marco M 1983 58'28 + 15'02
85 408 BOSCA Matteo M 1993 58'31 + 15'05
86 407 INVERNIZZI Stefano Green Sport Associazione Sportiva M 1994 58'35 + 15'09
87 443 LOTTICI Ivan Sport Spirit M 1977 58'42 + 15'16
88 445 BELLANI Fabio M 1976 58'58 + 15'32
89 517 CASERO Marco San Carlo Ssdrl M 1962 58'58 + 15'32
90 449 MALFERRARI Luca M 1975 59'05 + 15'39
91 495 SCARAMELLA Fabio Triathlon Alto Lario M 1967 59'12 + 15'46
92 448 ROSSANO Riccardo Pro Recco Triathlon M 1975 59'14 + 15'48
93 510 CELLI Mauro Sportiva Sturla M 1965 59'18 + 15'52
94 412 BLANDINA Andrea M 1989 59'46 + 16'20
95 570 ✱GARBINI Cristina F 1973 59'50 + 16'24
96 415 CERVIA Andrea Pro Recco Triathlon M 1986 1h00'04 + 16'38
97 511 MACCHETTA Angelo Polisportiva Garden Rimini M 1964 1h00'09 + 16'43
98 525 BRISOTTO Stefano M 1958 1h00'10 + 16'44
99 562 ✱BURLANDO Martina Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd F 1978 1h00'12 + 16'46

100 404 ARTIOLI Leonardo M 1996 1h00'31 + 17'05
101 466 ROMERIO Daniele Gattico 2020 M 1973 1h00'51 + 17'25
102 523 CORRADINI Marco M 1959 1h01'17 + 17'51
103 186 ROVATI Roberto Sporting Lodi ssd M 1971 1h02'10 + 18'44
104 487 SUSINI Niccolò San Carlo Ssdrl M 1969 1h02'22 + 18'56
105 468 CAROTTI Lorenzo Triathlon Duathlon Cremona A.S.D M 1973 1h02'25 + 18'59
106 477 BASSO Andrea A. S. D. Triatlhon Genova M 1971 1h02'28 + 19'02
107 458 STAFFOLI Marco A.S.D. Oasi Boschetto M 1974 1h02'30 + 19'04
108 414 CHIARI Diego Sport Spirit M 1986 1h02'32 + 19'06
109 446 LONGARETTI Fabio M 1976 1h02'39 + 19'13
110 471 ARINI Ivano M 1972 1h02'45 + 19'19
111 524 ROSATI Massimo Sport Center Ercole Negri M 1959 1h03'20 + 19'54
112 563 ✱SPOCCI Clara Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. F 1978 1h04'02 + 20'36
113 568 ✱MORI Alessandra F 1974 1h04'03 + 20'37
114 506 BERSELLI Alessandro Penta Modena M 1965 1h04'34 + 21'08
115 564 ✱ZILOCCHI Enrica Sport Spirit F 1977 1h04'37 + 21'11
116 514 SCHMITT Jean Nicolas M 1963 1h04'43 + 21'17
117 491 AGOSTANI Lucio M 1967 1h04'48 + 21'22
118 424 BARONCHELLI Matteo Sport Spirit M 1983 1h04'51 + 21'25
119 550 ✱GIBELLINI Erica Asd Bergamo Swim Team F 1989 1h04'57 + 21'31
120 435 RAGGI Cristiano Sport Spirit M 1979 1h05'00 + 21'34
121 465 MICHELE Cuneo M 1973 1h05'15 + 21'49
122 502 CO Massimo Triaironi M 1966 1h05'24 + 21'58
123 551 ✱DELLACASA Martina F 1988 1h05'26 + 22'00
124 504 ✱LAMPERTICO Cecilia F 1966 1h05'33 + 22'07
125 540 ✱GARAMPELLI Stefania Cnm Triathlon Milano F 1980 1h05'34 + 22'08
126 526 RADICI Gianantonio Cnm Triathlon Milano M 1956 1h05'38 + 22'12
127 566 ✱TEDESCO Claudia Cus Parma F 1975 1h05'43 + 22'17
128 577 ✱MOSCATELLI Monica Maria Gonzaga Sport Club F 1968 1h05'45 + 22'19
129 522 SILVANO Soavi Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. M 1960 1h05'50 + 22'24
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130 527 DE GIACOMO Ettore Dds S.S.D.L. -Dimensione Dello Sport M 1950 1h05'59 + 22'33
131 556 ✱INVERNIZZI Sonia Green Sport Associazione Sportiva F 1981 1h06'02 + 22'36
132 419 VIOLANTE Alessandro Aquarium Valle Scrivia M 1985 1h08'24 + 24'58
133 528 OPIPARI Enrico Canottieri Milano M 1948 1h08'29 + 25'03
134 509 DAMONTE Gerolamo A. S. D. Triatlhon Genova M 1965 1h08'50 + 25'24
135 485 GAIBAZZI Damiano Sport Spirit M 1969 1h09'32 + 26'06
136 480 GRANDI Andrea Lavagna 90 M 1970 1h09'51 + 26'25
137 578 ✱ZONI Stefania F 1967 1h10'43 + 27'17
138 481 PASQUALE Luche Sport Spirit M 1970 1h10'49 + 27'23
139 503 LAZZARI Francesco Triathlon Alto Lario M 1966 1h10'51 + 27'25
140 427 MAZZA Matteo Sport Spirit M 1983 1h11'12 + 27'46
141 555 ✱FABBRI Barbara Crocera Stadium F 1982 1h12'58 + 29'32
142 496 CARFÌ Filippo Cnm Triathlon Milano M 1967 1h13'52 + 30'26
143 576 ✱TOSCHI Laura F 1969 1h13'55 + 30'29
144 553 ✱ORZATI Marcella F 1984 1h15'02 + 31'36
145 558 ✱BERNARDELLO Simona Td Cremona F 1981 1h18'16 + 34'50
146 423 REBECCHI Luca Sport Spirit M 1983 1h18'54 + 35'28
147 559 ✱COSTA Elisa F 1981 1h23'00 + 39'34
148 544 ✱TESTA Federica F 1996 1h26'26 + 43'00

Partiti: 148 | Classificati: 148
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Femminile (39)
1 543 ✱PODESTA' Alice Insport Rane Rosse 1997 44'45 -
2 569 ✱LEONE Simona Road Runners Club Milano 1973 45'50 + 1'05
3 567 ✱POSCA Annamaria 1975 46'46 + 2'01
4 546 ✱BAIGUERA Marta Iside 1994 48'52 + 4'07
5 541 ✱SANA Alessia H2O 2004 49'56 + 5'11
6 545 ✱DESSENA Erika Errenuoto Fidenza 1995 52'51 + 8'06
7 560 ✱TUNESI Francesca Torino Triathlon 1980 53'02 + 8'17
8 542 ✱PAINI Camilla Cus Parma 1998 53'06 + 8'21
9 565 ✱NASI Milena 1976 53'08 + 8'23

10 571 ✱CREMONA Giorgia 1973 53'09 + 8'24
11 557 ✱MENEGATTI Annalisa Forum Assago Ssd 1981 53'42 + 8'57
12 575 ✱NOLI Maria Letizia 1969 54'33 + 9'48
13 552 ✱SILVESTRI Chiara 1987 55'41 + 10'56
14 554 ✱INNOCENTI Claudia Asd Bergamo Swim Team 1983 56'02 + 11'17
15 572 ✱SAREDO Beatrice Cilo Ssd - Milano 1972 56'07 + 11'22
16 548 ✱CENCETTI Elena Associazione Nuoto Club Firenze 1991 56'31 + 11'46
17 579 ✱PAGANI Paola Asd Bergamo Swim Team 1967 56'39 + 11'54
18 580 ✱VALLARINO Angela A. S. D. Triatlhon Genova 1965 57'15 + 12'30
19 574 ✱NODARI Lucia 1970 57'48 + 13'03
20 549 ✱FRANCO Francesca Sport Spirit 1990 57'58 + 13'13
21 570 ✱GARBINI Cristina 1973 59'50 + 15'05
22 562 ✱BURLANDO Martina Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd 1978 1h00'12 + 15'27
23 563 ✱SPOCCI Clara Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. 1978 1h04'02 + 19'17
24 568 ✱MORI Alessandra 1974 1h04'03 + 19'18
25 564 ✱ZILOCCHI Enrica Sport Spirit 1977 1h04'37 + 19'52
26 550 ✱GIBELLINI Erica Asd Bergamo Swim Team 1989 1h04'57 + 20'12
27 551 ✱DELLACASA Martina 1988 1h05'26 + 20'41
28 504 ✱LAMPERTICO Cecilia 1966 1h05'33 + 20'48
29 540 ✱GARAMPELLI Stefania Cnm Triathlon Milano 1980 1h05'34 + 20'49
30 566 ✱TEDESCO Claudia Cus Parma 1975 1h05'43 + 20'58
31 577 ✱MOSCATELLI Monica Maria Gonzaga Sport Club 1968 1h05'45 + 21'00
32 556 ✱INVERNIZZI Sonia Green Sport Associazione Sportiva 1981 1h06'02 + 21'17
33 578 ✱ZONI Stefania 1967 1h10'43 + 25'58
34 555 ✱FABBRI Barbara Crocera Stadium 1982 1h12'58 + 28'13
35 576 ✱TOSCHI Laura 1969 1h13'55 + 29'10
36 553 ✱ORZATI Marcella 1984 1h15'02 + 30'17
37 558 ✱BERNARDELLO Simona Td Cremona 1981 1h18'16 + 33'31
38 559 ✱COSTA Elisa 1981 1h23'00 + 38'15
39 544 ✱TESTA Federica 1996 1h26'26 + 41'41

Maschile (109)
1 521 BORDONALI Bernardo Asd Verolanuoto 1961 43'26 -
2 444 MARTINELLI Roberto Asd Verolanuoto 1976 45'42 + 2'16
3 497 BARBUSCIA Michele 1971 45'43 + 2'17
4 489 TICLI Edoardo Asd Torino Triathlon 1968 45'49 + 2'23
5 438 ANDREOTTI Emanuele A.S.D. Bergamo Swim Team 1978 45'50 + 2'24
6 467 GAROFALO Federico Canottieri Milano 1973 45'57 + 2'31
7 457 GAGGERO Stefano 1974 46'01 + 2'35
8 410 CARUSO Alessandro Sport Spirit 1991 46'08 + 2'42
9 402 PEDRETTI Riccardo Sport Spirit 2003 46'38 + 3'12

10 440 BRAMATI Marco 1978 47'59 + 4'33
11 462 CONCER Paolo Nlf 1973 48'00 + 4'34
12 482 GIANOLI Andrea Attraversatori Di Pozzanghere 1970 48'13 + 4'47
13 413 CARELLI Claudio 1988 48'21 + 4'55
14 452 BARONIO Roberto Asd Verolanuoto 1974 48'27 + 5'01
15 493 SALIERNO Roberto 1967 48'31 + 5'05
16 476 GARRAPA Marcello Asa Cinisello 1971 48'32 + 5'06
17 470 MAESTRI Fabio Sport Dream Srl Ssd 1972 48'34 + 5'08
18 456 BONFIGLIO Giammaria A.S.D. Bergamo Swim Team 1974 48'35 + 5'09
19 501 BARBIERI Paolo 1981 48'37 + 5'11
20 182 COSTA Emanuele Rapallo Nuoto Ssd 1968 48'45 + 5'19
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Maschile  (seguente)
21 453 POZZI Simone Canottieri Milano 1974 48'56 + 5'30
22 431 ROSATO Giovanni 1982 51'36 + 8'10
23 442 MORELLO Andrea Nlf 1977 51'42 + 8'16
24 406 AVEGNO Alessandro Pro Recco Triathlon 1994 51'46 + 8'20
25 486 PIPPA Giovanni A.S. Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1969 52'45 + 9'19
26 401 CARMINELLI Riccardo 1980 52'51 + 9'25
27 505 BARILLARO Andrea Sweet Team Modena Asd 1965 52'56 + 9'30
28 518 REGESTRO Vittorio 1962 53'00 + 9'34
29 484 MORINI Stefano Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1970 53'04 + 9'38
30 508 INTRIGLIOLO Giovanni Ssd Cc Ortigia A R.L. 1965 53'04 + 9'38
31 460 FULIGNI Tommaso 1974 53'06 + 9'40
32 429 MICHELLI Claudio Asd Bergamo Swim Team 1982 53'07 + 9'41
33 437 INDEMINI Nicola Vivisport Fossano 1979 53'09 + 9'43
34 416 MARCHESI Francesco Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. 1986 53'10 + 9'44
35 430 CAPUTO Andrea Black Bart A.S. Dilettantistica (2313) 1982 53'11 + 9'45
36 417 RAFFAELLI Andrea Sport Spirit 1986 53'12 + 9'46
37 432 MARCINNO' Stefano 1980 53'14 + 9'48
38 436 GRULLI Alessandro Ssd Uispdesport 1979 53'15 + 9'49
39 469 AGNELLI Umberto Asd Swatt Club 1973 53'16 + 9'50
40 426 ROTOLO Antonio Asd Bergamo Swim Team 1983 53'17 + 9'51
41 421 CARUSA Carlo Sport Spirit 1984 53'19 + 9'53
42 428 GIACHETTI Cristian Asd Freestyle Triathlon 1982 53'20 + 9'54
43 425 MAROCCHI Micheel 1983 53'22 + 9'56
44 488 FERRI Fabrizio 1968 53'23 + 9'57
45 492 PIERI Sandro A.S. Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1967 54'18 + 10'52
46 447 MAZZERA Filippo Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. 1975 55'10 + 11'44
47 455 DE BARTOLO Marco Centro Nuoto Valdarno 1974 55'22 + 11'56
48 451 LODI Marco 1975 55'23 + 11'57
49 400 LEVATI Federico Futura Ssd - Vedano Al La 1978 55'30 + 12'04
50 450 CATTANEO Matteo Asd Verolanuoto 1975 55'40 + 12'14
51 473 MARCHESI Federico Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. 1972 55'43 + 12'17
52 474 GUIDA Loris A.S.D. Varese Triathlon S.B.R. 1971 55'46 + 12'20
53 478 DISABATO Luigi Giisport 1971 55'51 + 12'25
54 507 RUSSO Rito Domenico 1965 56'10 + 12'44
55 515 CONTIPELLI Lorenzo Ssd Uispdesport 1963 56'13 + 12'47
56 439 CERVETTO Ivano 1978 56'31 + 13'05
57 800 VIANI Mirko A.S.D Oasi Boschetto 1971 56'47 + 13'21
58 472 CERNUTO Denis Cilo Ssd - Milano 1972 57'27 + 14'01
59 519 RIMAROLI Claudio Sport Dream Srl Ssd 1962 57'28 + 14'02
60 463 PUCCIO Alessandro Nuoto Club Firenze 1973 57'44 + 14'18
61 494 SCHELOTTO Mario Sportiva Sturla 1967 57'45 + 14'19
62 405 CUPELLO Francesco Lavagna 90 1995 57'53 + 14'27
63 441 LANDUCCI Riccardo A.S. Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1978 58'06 + 14'40
64 422 CARVELLI Marco 1983 58'28 + 15'02
65 408 BOSCA Matteo 1993 58'31 + 15'05
66 407 INVERNIZZI Stefano Green Sport Associazione Sportiva 1994 58'35 + 15'09
67 443 LOTTICI Ivan Sport Spirit 1977 58'42 + 15'16
68 445 BELLANI Fabio 1976 58'58 + 15'32
69 517 CASERO Marco San Carlo Ssdrl 1962 58'58 + 15'32
70 449 MALFERRARI Luca 1975 59'05 + 15'39
71 495 SCARAMELLA Fabio Triathlon Alto Lario 1967 59'12 + 15'46
72 448 ROSSANO Riccardo Pro Recco Triathlon 1975 59'14 + 15'48
73 510 CELLI Mauro Sportiva Sturla 1965 59'18 + 15'52
74 412 BLANDINA Andrea 1989 59'46 + 16'20
75 415 CERVIA Andrea Pro Recco Triathlon 1986 1h00'04 + 16'38
76 511 MACCHETTA Angelo Polisportiva Garden Rimini 1964 1h00'09 + 16'43
77 525 BRISOTTO Stefano 1958 1h00'10 + 16'44
78 404 ARTIOLI Leonardo 1996 1h00'31 + 17'05
79 466 ROMERIO Daniele Gattico 2020 1973 1h00'51 + 17'25
80 523 CORRADINI Marco 1959 1h01'17 + 17'51
81 186 ROVATI Roberto Sporting Lodi ssd 1971 1h02'10 + 18'44
82 487 SUSINI Niccolò San Carlo Ssdrl 1969 1h02'22 + 18'56
83 468 CAROTTI Lorenzo Triathlon Duathlon Cremona A.S.D 1973 1h02'25 + 18'59
84 477 BASSO Andrea A. S. D. Triatlhon Genova 1971 1h02'28 + 19'02
85 458 STAFFOLI Marco A.S.D. Oasi Boschetto 1974 1h02'30 + 19'04
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Maschile  (seguente)
86 414 CHIARI Diego Sport Spirit 1986 1h02'32 + 19'06
87 446 LONGARETTI Fabio 1976 1h02'39 + 19'13
88 471 ARINI Ivano 1972 1h02'45 + 19'19
89 524 ROSATI Massimo Sport Center Ercole Negri 1959 1h03'20 + 19'54
90 506 BERSELLI Alessandro Penta Modena 1965 1h04'34 + 21'08
91 514 SCHMITT Jean Nicolas 1963 1h04'43 + 21'17
92 491 AGOSTANI Lucio 1967 1h04'48 + 21'22
93 424 BARONCHELLI Matteo Sport Spirit 1983 1h04'51 + 21'25
94 435 RAGGI Cristiano Sport Spirit 1979 1h05'00 + 21'34
95 465 MICHELE Cuneo 1973 1h05'15 + 21'49
96 502 CO Massimo Triaironi 1966 1h05'24 + 21'58
97 526 RADICI Gianantonio Cnm Triathlon Milano 1956 1h05'38 + 22'12
98 522 SILVANO Soavi Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D. A R.L. 1960 1h05'50 + 22'24
99 527 DE GIACOMO Ettore Dds S.S.D.L. -Dimensione Dello Sport 1950 1h05'59 + 22'33

100 419 VIOLANTE Alessandro Aquarium Valle Scrivia 1985 1h08'24 + 24'58
101 528 OPIPARI Enrico Canottieri Milano 1948 1h08'29 + 25'03
102 509 DAMONTE Gerolamo A. S. D. Triatlhon Genova 1965 1h08'50 + 25'24
103 485 GAIBAZZI Damiano Sport Spirit 1969 1h09'32 + 26'06
104 480 GRANDI Andrea Lavagna 90 1970 1h09'51 + 26'25
105 481 PASQUALE Luche Sport Spirit 1970 1h10'49 + 27'23
106 503 LAZZARI Francesco Triathlon Alto Lario 1966 1h10'51 + 27'25
107 427 MAZZA Matteo Sport Spirit 1983 1h11'12 + 27'46
108 496 CARFÌ Filippo Cnm Triathlon Milano 1967 1h13'52 + 30'26
109 423 REBECCHI Luca Sport Spirit 1983 1h18'54 + 35'28

Partiti: 148 | Classificati: 148


